
ALEDO
1  Parks of Aledo 972-977-1902

$400s-$600s (Aledo ISD) 
1154 Bailey Ranch Road

ALVARADO
2  Eagle Glen 682-445-8352

$300s-$500s (Alvarado ISD) 
1001 Raptor Road

3  Sunset Ridge 682-318-4026
$300s-$500s (Alvarado ISD)

200 Cienna Court 

ANNA
4  West Crossing 682-410-2678

$400s-$600s (Anna ISD)

809 Twin Pine Court

5  Meadow Vista 972-877-1508
$400s-$600s (Anna ISD)

   Coming Soon!

AUBREY
6  Arrowbrooke 940-365-6323

$400s-$700s (Denton ISD) 
2200 Broken Arrow Drive

BALCH SPRINGS
7  Arcadia Trails 682-445-8530

$300s-$500s (Mesquite ISD)

121 Emperor Oak Court

BEDFORD
8  Grace Park 972-877-1508

$600s-$800s (HEB ISD)

   Coming Soon!

BURLESON
9  Parks at Panchasarp Farms

817-999-3128 
$400s-$600s (Joshua ISD)

   2641 Alyssa Street

CELINA
10  Mosaic 972-877-1508

$600s-$800s (Prosper ISD)

   Coming Soon!

CLEBURNE
11  Silo Mills 469-451-7323

$300s-$600s (Godley ISD) 
4425 Sweet Acres Avenue

COMMERCE
12  East Oak Creek 682-298-2768

$200s-$500s (Commerce ISD)

112 Sweetwater Drive

CRANDALL
13  Heartland 682-446-6170

$300s-$500s (Crandall ISD) 
3916 Hometown Boulevard

CROWLEY
14  Hunters Ridge 682-445-2968 

     $300s-$600s (Crowley ISD) 
   1005 Norcross Court 

DENTON
15  Country Lakes 972-977-2769

$400s-$600s (Denton ISD)

301 River Meadows Lane

16  Glenwood Meadows 817-713-9417
$500s-$700s (Argyle ISD)

3017 Creekhollow Court

DESOTO 

17  Homestead at Daniel Farm/        
  Creeks of Homestead 972-623-8403

$400s-$600s (Duncanville ISD)

941 Palmer Lane

      Trees Farm 682-266-7677
$400s-$600s (Desoto ISD)

929 Eisley Drive

FORNEY
19  Devonshire 817-999-9585

$300s-$600s (Forney ISD)

1228 Abbeygreen Road

20  Fox Hollow 682-446-6170
$400s-$600s (Forney ISD)

1213 Altuda Drive

21  Meraki 972-877-1508
$400s-$600s (Forney ISD)

   Coming Soon!

FORT WORTH (NORTH) 

22  Wildflower Ranch 682-328-6791
$400s-$600s (Northwest ISD)

1013 Canuela Way

23  Copper Creek 682-276-9341
$400s-$600s (Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD)  
8724 Landergin Mesa Drive

FORT WORTH (SOUTH) 

24  Hulen Trails 817-233-5796
$300s-$600s (Crowley ISD)

10628 Moss Cove Drive

GLENN HEIGHTS
25  Maplewood 682-318-4050

$400s-$600s (DeSoto ISD)

1940 Silverleaf Drive

26  Hampton Park 682-418-6545
$400s-$600s (Red Oak ISD)

3205 Rosewood Drive

GODLEY
27  Star Ranch 682-410-4702

$300s-$500s (Godley ISD)

1012 Brenham Drive

28  Coyote Crossing 817-855-9560
$400s-$600s (Godley ISD)

     12524 Yellowstone Street
29  Wildcat Ridge 817-855-9560

$400s-$600s (Godley ISD) 

12524 Yellowstone Street
30  Godley Ranch Estates 817-855-9646

$300s-$400s (Godley ISD)

621 Godley Ranch
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GRANBURY
31  Abe’s Landing 682-226-1716

$400s-$600s (Granbury ISD)

   3201 Boat Landing Trail
32  El Dorado 682-226-1716

$400s-$500s (Granbury ISD)

   333 Los Llanos Road

JOSEPHINE
33  Waverly Estates 682-418-9180

$400s-$600s (Josephine ISD)

   209 Saddletree Drive

JOSHUA
34  Mockingbird Hills 682-418-6491

$400s-$700s (Joshua ISD)

   15 Harrier Street

JUSTIN
35  Timberbrook 940-222-6867

$400s-$600s (Northwest ISD)

206 Oakcrest Drive

KAUFMAN
36  Georgetown at King's Fort  
     817-401-5575

$300s-$500s (Kaufman ISD)

4102 Berry Lane

LAVON
37  Grand Heritage 972-489-7146

$300s-$600s (Community ISD) 
144 Burnett Drive 

LITTLE ELM 
38  Union Park 682-407-0455

$500s-$700s (Denton ISD) 
1817 Running Creek Trail

MANSFIELD 
39  Somerset 682-401-7309

$400s-$700s (Mansfield ISD) 
2006 Portrush Lane

40  Triple Diamond Ranch
682-418-8555 
$500s-$700s (Mansfield ISD)

2407 Royal Dove Lane

41  Rockwood 682-418-8555 
$500s-$800s (Mansfield ISD)

2407 Royal Dove Lane

MCKINNEY
42  Willow Wood 214-675-0666

$400s-$800s (Melissa ISD)

5709 Cypresswood Lane

43  Painted Tree 469-215-3273
$500s-$800s (McKinney ISD)

   4005 Attwater Street

MELISSA
44  Legacy Ranch 817-247-0257

$400s-$700s (Melissa ISD) 
2312 River Trail

45  Liberty 817-247-0257
$500s-$700s (Melissa ISD) 
2913 Autumn Glen Drive

PILOT POINT
52  Creekview Meadows 940-365-6323
    $400s-$600s (Celina ISD) 
    14562 Flossie Street 

PROSPER
53  Windsong Ranch 682-362-9970      
   $600s-$900s (Prosper ISD) 
     4250 Old Rosebud Lane

PROVIDENCE VILLAGE
54  Woodstone 945-446-6295           
    $400s-$500s (Denton ISD) 
     10032 Blue Forest Lane

RED OAK
55  The Oaks 469-763-5432

$400s-$600s (Red Oak ISD)

   1339 Stockton Trail
56  Crystal Lake Estates 469-763-5432

$500s-$700s (Red Oak ISD)

   143 Crystal Lake Lane
57  Glenbrook 972-877-1508

$400s-$600s (Red Oak ISD)

   Coming Soon!

ROCKWALL
58  Sonoma Verde 972-977-6301

$400s-$600s (Rockwall ISD) 
1136 Via Toscana Lane

59  Terracina 469-381-0523
       $400s-$700s (Rockwall ISD)

   3917 Terracina Way

ROYSE CITY
60  Stone River Glen 817-235-3445

$300s-$600s (Royse City ISD) 
2113 Rio Piedra Drive

SANGER
61  Sable Creek 214-868-1904

     $400s-$500s (Sanger ISD)

        120 Creekside Drive

TRENTON
62  Anderson Crossing 682-266-5366

$300s-$500s (Trenton ISD) 
1106 Alexander Street

WAXAHACHIE 
63  Sunrise at Garden Valley                  
     972-765-5156

$400s-$600s (Waxahachie ISD)

   182 Morning Light Lane

64  Estates of North Grove 
   682-800-6672

$300s-$500s (Waxahachie ISD)

1735 Upland Road 

WYLIE
65 Emerald Vista 972-977-9629   $500s-$700s (Wylie ISD)

 1900 Emerald Vista Boulevard

66   Kreymer East 817-296-7171
 $500s-$800s (Wylie ISD) 
 1007 Sheldon Drive

MESQUITE

46  Ridge Ranch 972-975-7559
$300s-$600s (Mesquite ISD)

3101 Coral Ridge Court

MIDLOTHIAN 
47  The Grove/The Villages of Walnut   
   Grove 972-822-5539

$400s-$600s (Midlothian ISD)

1205 Terrain Road

48  Mockingbird Heights 682-344-7029

     $400s-$600s (Midlothian ISD) 
     1134 South Bluebird Lane  
49  Hayes Crossing 682-344-7029

     $400s-$600s (Midlothian ISD)

5641 Rutherford Drive

50  Ridgepoint 682-318-4028 
   $400s-600s (Midlothian ISD)

817 Rusty Run Drive

OAK POINT
51  Chaparral Park 972-877-1508         
   $400s-$600s (Denton ISD)

   Coming Soon! 

GRANBURY

49

380

LOOP 12 NORTHWEST 

DA
LL

AS
PK

W
Y

FM
 24

78
CU

ST
ER

FM 720

FM 1171

FM 407

FM
 15

6

Brown

M
AI

N

PR
ES

TO
N

FM
 7

20

FM 1187

FM
 23

31

Ch
ish

olm
 Tr

ail
 P

kw
y.

Cockrell H
ill Rd

Crawford Road

FM 1387

1
4
th

 S
tre

e
t

M
idlothian Pkwy

Parkerville Road

FM
 54

8

SH205

SH205

FM
 740

FM
 74

1

Fishtrap Rd

PGB TOLLWAY

Parker

Ballard

Broad

Bonds Ranch

W
ag

ley
 R

ob
er

tso
n

Bl
ue

 M
ou

nd

Lawson Road

Cartwright Road

Al
ta

 V
ist

a

Be
ac

h 
St

re
et

Keller-Hicks

LOOP 12

Beltline

Br
ow

n

Br
oa

dh
ea

d

Epps

DA
LL

AS
PK

W
Y

FM 1641

FM 917

Cr
ow

ley
 R

d

FM
 11

87
Joe
Pool
Lake

Mountain
Creek
Lake

Lake 
Ray 

Hubbard

Lake
Lavon

Lake
Lewisville

Lake
Grapevine

Lake Ray 
Roberts

Lake
Granbury

Brazos
River

ANNA

PROSPER

FRISCO

PLANO

LITTLE
ELM

WYLIE

MIDLOTHIAN

WAXAHACHIE

MANSFIELD

GRAND 
PRAIRIE

BURLESON

CROWLEY

NORTH
RICHLAND

HILLS

FORT
WORTH

DALLAS

FM
 42

3

ALVARADO

SANGER

DENTON

KELLER

LAVON

DESOTO

FORNEY

FATE

GODLEY

MESQUITE

ROYSE 
CITY

GLENN 
HEIGHTS

KAUFMAN

AUBREY

JUSTIN

EULESS

ARLINGTON

MAP NOT TO SCALE

MCKINNEY

MELISSA

CRANDALL

LANCASTER

PONDER

RED
OAK

CELINA

COMMERCE

CLEBURNE

GREENVILLE

ALEDO

JOSEPHINE

Dallas-Fort Worth
International

Airport

75

75

75

75

45

121

121

121

360

360

114

114

183 183

289

289

35W

35W

35E

35E

35E

35E

30
30

30

30

30

20
20 20 20

20

635

635

820

820

455

287

287

287

BUS
287

BUS
287377

199

170

377

26

10

67

175

80

78

66

78

78

380

380

190

TOLL

BRIDGE

DA
LL

AS
NO

RT
H 

TO
LL

W
AY

287

161

174

175

5

35 377

77

FM
 13

85

34

34

276

24 11

160

Br
oa

dh
ea

d

69

51

12

28

42

15
35

16

19

34

14

37

31

50

66

64

7

60

                 Los Rios Blvd

25

38

1

8

18

24

46

63

13

58

171

6

1740

39

36

61

20

9

44

65

22

59

55

26
27

52

2

11
29

3 47

10

33

45

53

4

48

43

30

2023

32

41

54

57 56

62

21

5

2025

BLOOMFIELD HOMES MAIN OFFICE
1900 W. Kirkwood Blvd, Suite 2300B | Southlake, TX 76092
bloomfieldhomes.com | 972-877-1508
© Bloomfield Homes, LP


